Duct rodder specification table
Model Diameter of duct rodder Length
HTCK4550
Φ4.5mm
50m
HTCK45100 100m
HTCK6100
Φ6mm
100m
HTCK6150 150m
HTCK8100
Φ8mm
100m
HTCK8150 150m
HTCK9100
Φ9mm
100m
HTCK9150 150m
HTCK9200 200m
HTCK9250 250m
HTCK10100
Φ10mm
100m
HTCK10150 150m
HTCK10200 200m
HTCK10250 250m
HTCK11100
Φ11mm
100m
HTCK11150 150m
HTCK11200 200m
HTCK11250 250m
HTCK11300 300m
HTCK12150
Φ12mm
150m
HTCK12200 200m
HTCK12250 250m
HTCK12300 300m
HTCK12350 350m
HTCK13200
Φ13mm
200m
HTCK13250 250m
HTCK13300 300m
HTCK13350 350m
HTCK14200
Φ14mm
200m
HTCK14250 250m
HTCK14300 300m
HTCK14350 350m
HTCK14450 450m
HTCK15200
Φ15mm
200m
HTCK15250 250m
HTCK15300 300m
HTCK15350 350m
HTCK15450 450m
HTCK16200
Φ16mm
200m
HTCK16250 250m
HTCK16300 300m
HTCK16350 350m
HTCK16450 450m
HTCK16500 500m